
Care Hours Per Patient Day (CHPPD) - February 2026

Registered Nurses 
/ Midwives - 

Planned Hours

Registered Nurses 
/ Midwives - 

Actual Hours

Non-registered 
Nurses / Midwives 

(Care Staff) - 
Planned Hours

Non-registered 
Nurses / Midwives 

(Care Staff) - 
Actual Hours

Registered Nurses 
/ Midwives - 

Planned Hours

Registered Nurses 
/ Midwives - 

Actual Hours

Non-registered 
Nurses / Midwives 

(Care Staff) - 
Planned Hours

Non-registered 
Nurses / Midwives 

(Care Staff) - 
Actual Hours

Registered Nurses 
/ Midwives - 

CHPPD

Non-registered 
Nurses / Midwives 

(Care Staff) - 
CHPPD

Overall - CHPPD

Castle 2012.0 1714.4 1366.4 1272.5 1288.0 1265.0 966.0 1012.0 4.0 3.1 7.1
Victoria 1719.0 1487.0 663.6 667.0 966.0 1071.5 644.0 723.5 4.1 2.2 6.3
Burghfield 1760.0 1595.0 1288.0 1219.5 1288.0 1230.5 1288.0 1300.4 3.9 3.5 7.4
Emmer Green 1858.0 1554.5 1366.4 1325.7 1288.0 1197.3 966.0 1012.0 4.9 4.1 9.0
Mortimer 1809.0 1670.5 1327.2 1241.8 1288.0 1288.0 1288.0 1311.0 3.9 3.4 7.4
Neurology Rehab Unit 683.2 776.8 683.2 535.8 644.0 644.0 322.0 323.0 4.5 2.7 7.3
Woodley 1640.0 1571.0 1288.0 1188.5 1288.0 1230.5 966.0 966.0 4.2 3.2 7.4
General Surgical Unit 4014.0 3953.2 2093.0 1660.7 3220.0 3151.0 1610.0 1621.5 6.9 3.2 10.1
Hopkins 1465.6 1475.4 558.1 586.5 966.0 922.0 644.0 690.0 5.0 2.7 7.7
Adelaide 1990.0 1690.9 644.0 701.5 1288.0 1253.5 644.0 644.0 5.9 2.7 8.7
Dorrell 1024.0 942.0 644.0 656.5 644.0 690.0 644.0 644.0 6.7 5.3 12.0
Redlands 1737.9 1490.6 900.6 711.0 966.0 886.2 322.0 310.5 7.2 3.1 10.4
Trauma Unit 1990.0 2088.7 1610.0 1618.8 1610.0 2014.5 966.0 1667.5 5.5 4.4 10.0
Acute Stroke Unit 2238.9 2636.0 966.0 1447.4 1999.8 1897.5 644.0 1069.5 6.4 3.5 9.9
Cardiac Care Unit 2050.8 1991.9 355.5 265.8 1610.0 1580.3 0.0 45.8 8.0 0.7 8.7
Kennet and Loddon Unit 3542.0 3817.3 1939.5 2045.5 3542.0 3479.8 1288.0 1402.5 5.9 2.8 8.6
Sidmouth 1992.0 1842.5 966.0 1081.0 1288.0 1300.5 644.0 667.0 4.5 2.5 7.1
Whitley 1760.0 1529.5 1288.0 1134.5 1288.0 1278.0 644.0 759.0 3.8 2.6 6.4
Critical Care 6092.4 5853.6 0.0 0.0 5796.0 5315.5 0.0 0.0 29.2 0.0 29.2
Buscot 1670.0 1974.0 1288.0 759.3 1610.0 1533.8 1288.0 612.5 12.8 5.0 17.8
Delivery Suite 2758.0 2118.8 644.0 371.0 2898.0 2143.5 644.0 567.0 19.1 4.2 23.3
Maternity Level 4 2254.0 2066.1 1610.0 1219.5 2254.0 2073.0 966.0 874.3 2.8 1.4 4.3
Paediatric 2904.0 2541.3 644.0 333.5 2829.0 2359.5 644.0 322.0 8.6 1.2 9.8
Sonning 1024.0 1087.0 322.0 345.0 644.0 644.0 322.0 448.5 8.8 4.0 12.9
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